
Counselor School Phone #

Elementary School
Camille Strong Bluff Park Elementary 439-2822
Alex Henderson .5
Shonda (Shelly) Johnson

Deer Valley Elementary 439-3322
439-3354

Sarah Mangham Green Valley Elementary 439-2522
Kristin Amos White Greystone Elementary 439-3222
Wendy Sizemore Gwin Elementary 439-2622
Patti Tanner Riverchase Elementary 439-3422
Chari Zeiss Rocky Ridge Elementary 439-2922
Hannah Smalley Shades Mountain Elementary 439-3154
Brinkley Morrison South Shades Crest Elementary 439-3022
Terri Coleman Trace Crossings Elementary 439-2723
Erika Bain Brock’s Gap Intermediate 439-1624
Middle School

Catherine Bruno– 7
Ericka Leonard – 8
John Aufdemorte - 6

Berry Middle School 439-2024
439-2023
439-2022

Zaneta Heard - 7
Nita Keith – 8
Chardae Franklin - 6

Bumpus Middle School 439-2225
439-2223
439-2250

Erika Berryhill – 8
Winnie Davis  – 7
Ashlee Webster – 6

Simmons Middle School 439-2122
439-2124
439-2123

High School
Marley Stephens – Testing Coordinator
Lori Akin  - 12
Dr. Afreda Brown - 9
Merrill Friday - 11
Ashley Davenport - 10
Ashley Fuqua – MH Counselor
Curtis Gay – New Beginnings

Hoover High School 439-1226
439-1225
439-1324
439-1290
439-1222
439-1323
439-1224

Melanie Thomason  - A-G
Jennifer Moses – H-M
Jaime Dean –  N-Z
Casey Cain  - MH Counselor
Ansley Prather – New Beginnings

Spain Park High School 439-1423
439-1425
439-1426
439-1424
439-1565

College & Career Specialists
Cindy Bond
Tracy Prater

Hoover High School
Spain Park High School

439-1280
439-1480

Crossroads
Brian Rodgers Crossroads Intervention Counselor 439-1856

District-wide Personnel Position Phone (office, cell)
Dr. Chris Robbins District Administrator 439-1053
Mrs. Claire Jones-Moore Executive Director of Exceptional Ed. (Enrichment,

Homebound, Special Education, PBS)
439-1050

Dr. Debra Smith Instructional Coordinator of Federal Programs & RC3 439-1910
Dr. Bob Lawry Executive Director of Student Services (Attendance

Homeless, Home school, Residency Checks, Truancy)
439-1027
215-4544 (Cell)

Michael Alford Student Services Specialist 439-1026
Lisa Yancey Student Services Office Manager 439-1016
Vicki Holden District Nurse 439-2558
Kandace VanWanderham Mental Health Specialist 439-1059 (c)915-7555

LeAnna Hurst District Mental Health Counselor (Berry Zone) 439-2990 (Office)
217-7156 (Cell)

Kathryn Stewart District Mental Health Counselor (Simmons Zone) 439-2180 (Office)
283-4622 (Cell)

Alina Calaluca District Mental Health Counselor (elementary only) 439-1839 (Office)
954-329-9974 (Cell)

Lauren Padalino District Mental Health Counselor  (Bumpus Zone) 439-2226 (Office)
205-887-1218 (Cell)

Helena Young RC3 Counselor & Lead Counselor 439-1912(Office)
266-0261 (Cell)
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Counselor Email School Phone #

Elementary School
Camille Strong cstrong@hoover.k12.al.us Bluff Park Elementary 439-2822
Shelly Johnson
Alex Henderson .5

shjohnson@hoover.k12.al.us
ahenderson@hoover.k12.al.us

Deer Valley Elementary 439-3354
439-3322

Sarah Mangham smangham@hoover.k12.al.us Green Valley Elementary 439-2522
Kristin White kwhite@hoover.k12.al.us Greystone Elementary 439-3222
Wendy Sizemore wanderson@hoover.k12.al.us Gwin Elementary 439-2622
Patti Tanner ptanner@hoover.k12.al.us Riverchase Elementary 439-3422
Chari Zeiss czeiss@hoover.k12.al.us Rocky Ridge Elementary 439-2922
Hannah Smalley hsmalley@hoover.k12.al.us Shades Mountain Elementary 439-3154
Brinkley Morrison bmorrison@hoover.k12.al.us South Shades Crest Elementary 439-3022
Terri Coleman tcoleman@hoover.k12.al.us Trace Crossings Elementary 439-2723
Erika Bain ebain@hoover.k12.al.us Brock’s Gap Intermediate 439-1624
Middle School

John Aufdemorte - 6
Catherine Bruno – 7
Ericka Leonard – 8

cbruno@hoover.k12.al.us
eleonard@hoover.k12.al.us
jaufdemo@hoover.k12.al.us

Berry Middle School 439-2024
439-2023
439-2022

Zaneta Heard  - 7
Nita Keith – 8
Chardae Franklin - 6

zheard@hoover.k12.al.us
bkeith@hoover.k12.al.us
chafranklin@hoover.k12.al.us

Bumpus Middle School 439-2225
439-2223
439-2250

Erika Berryhill – 8
Winnie Davis  – 7
Ashlee Webster – 6

eberryhill@hoover.k12.al.us
widavis@hoover.k12.al.us
awebster@hoover.k12.al.us

Simmons Middle School 439-2122
439-2124
439-2123

High School
Marley Stephens – Testing
Lori Akin  - 12
Dr. Afreda Brown - 9
Merrill Friday - 11
Ashley Davenport - 10
Ashley Fuqua – MH Coun
Curtis Gay – New Beginnings

mstephens@hoover.k12.al.us
loakin@hoover.k12.al.us
albrown@hoover.k12.al.us
mfriday@hoover.k12.al.us
adavenport@hoover.k12.al.us
afuqua@hoover.k12.al.us
cgay@hoover.k12.al.us

Hoover High School 439-1226
439-1225
439-1324
439-1290
439-1222
439-1323
439-1224

Melanie Thomason  - A-G
Jennifer Moses – H-M
Jaime Dean –  N-Z
Casey Cain  - MH Counselor
Ansley Prather – New Beginnings

mthomason@hoover.k12.al.us
jmoses@hoover.k12.al.us
jadean@hoover.k12.al.us
ccain@hoover.k12.al.us
aprather@hoover.k12.al.us

Spain Park High School 439-1423
439-1425
439-1426
439-1424
439-1565

Crossroads
Brian Rodgers brrodgers@hoover.k12.al.us School-based Mental Health

Counselor
439-1856

LeAnna Hurst lahurst@hoover.k12.al.us District Mental Health Counselor
(Berry Zone)

439-2990

Kathryn Stewart kstewart@hoover.k12.al.us District Mental Health Counselor
(Simmons Zone)

439-2180

Alina Calaluca acalaluca@hoover.k12.al.us District Mental Health Counselor
(elementary only)

439-1839

Lauren Padalino lpadalino@hoover.k12.al.us District Mental Health Counselor
(Bumpus Zone)

439-2226

Helena Young hyoung@hoover.k12.al.us RC3 Counselor & Lead Counselor 439-1912
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